

Feronerie

I.D.: 95008716

Data publicarii	20.03.24	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 463,04 RON - 463,04 RON

Descriere: : SPANIOLETA 1800/35/92 1 X 50.42 = 50.42 LEI BROASCA AL 30/85 1 X 50.42 = 50.42 LEI SPANIOLETA 1800/35/85 2 X 50.42 = 100.84 LEI BUTUC 80 2 X 42.02 = 84.04 LEI BUTUC 90 1 X 46.22 = 46.22 LEI BROASCA PVC 25/85 1 X 50,42 = 50.42 LEI SET DD 1 X 31,94 = 31.94 LEI KP MARO 1 X 1,68 = 1.68 LEI SPANIOLETA 900/1400 1 X 13.45 = 13.45 LEI FOARFECA 640/850 1 X 13.45 = 13.45 LEI BLOCATOR TOC 8 X 0.84 = 6.72 LEI BLOCATOR STULP 8 X 1.68 = 13.44 LEI
